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HERITAGEBANK

the quality bank

Page 1
Statement Period
From 04/01/11
Thru 04/30/11
Item Count 0
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PATTISON WATER COMPANY INC
FACILITIES CHARGE ACCOUNT
PO BOX 3374
LACEY WA 98509-3374
BUSINESS INCENTIVE SAVINGS
Interest Rate .300% Annual Percentage Yield Earned (APY-E) ', 38%
YTD Interesi $97.18 Interest Earned This Statement Period $20.61
YTD Withholding $.00
Transactions
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
04/01 BEGINNING BALANCE 79,414.50
04/13 DEPOSIT-CHECK 1,200.00 80,614.50
04/18 BANK CHECK W/D 21,000.00 59,614.50
PATTISON
04/25 BANK CHECK W/D 24,193.50 35,421.00
04/28 CREDIT-INTEREST 20.61 35,441.61
EFF DATE 04-30-11
04/29 DEPOSIT-CHECK 1,200.00 36,641.61
04/30 ENDING BALANCE 36,641.61
Balance Summary
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
04/13 80,614.50 04/25 35,421.00 04/29 36,641.61
04/18 59,614.50 04/28 35,441.61

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATIOM
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PATTISON WATER COMPANY INC
FACILITIES CHARGE ACCOUNT
PO BOX 3374
LACEY WA 98509-3374
BUSINESS INCENTIVE SAVINGS
Interest Rate .150% Annual Percentage Yield Earned (APY-E) -28%
YTD interest $102.06 Interest Earned This Statement Pericd $4.88
YTD Withholding $.00
Transactions
Date Description Additions  Subtractions Balance
05/01 BEGINNING BALANCE 36,641.61
05/11 BANK CHECK W/D 16,500.00 20,141.61
05/13 DEPOSIT-CHECK 414.68 20,556.29
05/18 DEPOSIT-CHECK 1,200.00 21,756.29
05/20 DEPOSIT-CHECK 1,200.00 22,956.29
05/23 BANK CHECK W/D 20,380.22 2,576.07
05/27 CREDIT-INTEREST 4.88 2,580.95
EFF DATE 05-31-11
05/31 ENDING BALANCE 2,580.95
Balance Summary
Date Balance Date Date Balance
05/11 20,141.61 05/18 05/23 2,576.07
05/13 20,556.29 05/20 05/27 2,580.95

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION
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PATTISON WATER COMPANY INC
FACILITIES CHARGE ACCOUNT
PO BOX 3374
LACEY WA 98509-3374
BUSINESS INCENTIVE SAVINGS
Interest Rate .150% Annual Percentage Yield Earned (APY-E) L15%
YTD Interest $102.64 interest Earned This Statement Period $.58
YTD Withholding $.00
Transactions
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
06/01 BEGINNING BALANCE 2,580.95
06/07 DEPOSIT-CHECK 1,200.00 3,780.95
06/08 DEPOSIT-CHECK 1,200.00 4,980.95
06/28 DEPOSIT-CHECK 2,400.00 7,380.95
06/29 CREDIT-INTEREST .58 7,381.53
EFF DATE 06-30-11
06/30 ENDING BALANCE 7,381.53
Balance Summary
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
06/07 3,780.95 06/28 7,380.95
06/08 4,980.95 06/29 7,381.53

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION



